Name

Brier Marine Services, LLC
Mystic Yacht Adventures, LLC
Jeffrey and Angela Melle
John Theriot

Randy Persica
Christian Birch
Jennifer Harris

Joe Martin

Cory Burke

Mark & Annette Lamond
Thomas Laville

John E. Smith

Karl Hudson
Christopher Rodriguez
Joan Bergman

Regan Norton

Anil Raj

Raymond Blancher
David Davas

John Dixon

Noah Blacker

Jose Boesch

Rob Landry

Bryan Duplantier
Stephen Richardson
Byron Lee

Allen Tingle

Mat Turner

Eric Alber

Mather Romback
Jonathon Clague
Serge Kogan

Gerard Zimmerman, Jr
Kyle Scafide

Daneil Lichtl

Chris Muller

John Gathright
William Loe Jr.

Darren Aschaffenburg
MArcello Gentinetta
Randy Bennett

Corey Fayette

Jeffrey Adams

Jeremy Richmond

J. Kuebel

Marc Eagan

Hunter Odem

Bryan Halt

William Neilsen

MYHMC

Wait List (All Vessels)

7-Aug-24

Boat Name
Southern Miss |
Sea Witch
Shopping for boat

will be buying a boat

Moonshadow
Shasta

compromise

Infinity
n/a

Liberty
Gloria
Dream Catcher

None
catalina
Rosa Lee

Grace
Sausea

M.S. Flying Fish

Bittersweet
C-Pal, LLC
Langiappe
Statera
Southbound

Sassy
Yamaha
No More Trouble

Shearwater

Janet's Pearl
Le Bon Temp

Miramar Beach, LLC/Russell McCarty Moonlight Sonata

Length Beam
74 19'4"
76 212"
60
30 9'
34
27 8'
27
34
43
29

28-39
29
34
23

n/a
29
65
37
33
28
43

25.5 12'
33
25
25
36
26
34
33
26
53

290r34

33
23
47

41.5
57
58
40
28
20 82"
38
49
41
43
30
35
39
46

16

10

10



William Preston Christman

Keith Jackson
David Webber
Dane Ciolino
Alyx Arceneaux
George Tillman
Jeff Lakey
Arthur Johnston
Rob Mouton
Laura Gaspard
Josh Ferguston
Brian Kimme
David Quinlan
Shelby Gibbs
Michael Cade
John Killian
John Warren Doyle
Thomas Lucas
Wingate Jones
John Ryan

Skye Erie

Bruce Mowry
Marc Spatafore
Mike Gillen
Thomas Cordner
Tim Norton's wife
Nate Eckler
Joshua Collins
Bliss Bailey
David Zatarain
Glen Foster
Michael Liebaert
Chuck Cropp
Toni Thompson
Jeffrey Collins

Dr. Brendan Batt (BH#56)

Roy Malaki

Charles Dean Domingue

Nicholas Chetta
Clifford Farrah
Brendan Hughes
Britton Day
Claude Foreman
S/V A Tout Brise
Babb, LLC

John Engle
Jasmine Fournier
Eileen Minkoff
David Neilsen

Arabella

No Name
purchasing a boat
Seabird
Immamou

no name
purchasing a boat
Ditto

purchasing a boat
no name

current tenant
Radiance
Porosity

Gracie

current tenant
Oh Baby

Satin Doll
purchasing a boat
Sweet Haven
Wired

Delta V
Dark Horses

kingfisher
Songerie
MiSueno
Delphi
Arcadia

Acadie
Sea Hawk

Luff Song
A Towt Brise
Wanderer

Bout Time

Libertine

32

22

30'

44
37
27
18
35
29
18
36
34
44
22
30
43
45
32

43
46
42
46
50
29
49

68
29.8

37
41
34
50
42
43
26
56
30

61
72
27
42
32
55
40

44
40



